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ADRC PSA 5
October 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022
PLUM SURVEY DATA

Language

m English = Spanish = Blank

Language # of

Choice Respondents
English 63
Spanish 0
Blank 148
Total 211

Q1: Was the Specialist you spoke with friendly
and courteous?

Yes

No

Not Sure

# of
Choice Respondents
Yes 63
No 0
Not Sure 0
Unanswered 148

Unanswered
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Q2: Did the Specialist listen and respond to your

guestions?
Yes No Not Sure Unanswered

# of

Choice Respondents

Yes 62

No 0

Not Sure 0

Unanswered 149

Q3: Were you comfortable with the screening
process and the information provided?

Yes No Not Sure Unanswered
# of
Choice Respondents
Yes 61
No 0
Not Sure 0
Unanswered 150




Q4: Would you call the Aging and Disability
Resource Center again if you had a need?
160
140
120

100
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0
Yes No Not Sure Unanswered
# of
Choice Respondents
Yes 61
No 0
Not Sure 0
Unanswered 150
Q5: Do you think you will recommend
the ADRC to someone else?
160
140
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100
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0
Yes No Not Sure Unanswered
# of
Choice Respondents
Yes 59
No 0
Not Sure 2
Unanswered 150




HELPLINE SURVEY
October 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022

Language

\

m English = Spanish = Blank

Choice | # of Respondents
English 151
Spanish 7
Blank 207
TOTAL 365

Q1: Was the Specialist you spoke with
friendly and courteous?

250
200
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50

Yes Not Sure No Blank

Choice | # of Respondents

Yes 155
Not

Sure 1
No 0

Blank 209
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Q2: Did the Specialist listen and respond to
your questions?

Yes

Not Sure No
Choice | # of Respondents
Yes 153
Not
Sure 1
No 1
Blank 210

Blank

Q3: Overall, were you satisfied with the way
your call to the (Helpline) was handled?

Yes

Not Sure No
Choice | # of Respondents
Yes 150
Not
Sure 1
No 1
Blank 213

Blank



250

200

150

100

50

250

200

150

100

50

Q4: Would you call the (Helpline) again if
you had a need?

Yes

Not Sure No
Choice | # of Respondents
Yes 150
Not
Sure 1
No 1
Blank 206

Blank

Q5: Do you think you will recommend the

Yes

(Helpline) to someone else?

Not Sure No
Choice | # of Respondents
Yes 146
Not
Sure 6
No 0
Blank 213

Blank
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